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

Style of Home: 2 Storey w/femt

Basement Area: Fuliy Finished

Type of Roof: Other

Sold Data: 1/7/2019

Welcome to this amazing West Vancouver home in the most sought after & prestigious Chartweil neighbourhood in West

Vancouver, With BREATHTAKING and SWEEPING VIEWS of the city, water, Mt. Baker to Vancouver Island, this beautiful

dream home is exquisitely designed for the most picky buyers. This 6,330 sf home boasts of hardwood floors throughout.

Contra! 4 Smart Home System, HRV, A/C, radiant heating, elevator, Sub-Zero and Bosch appliances, and a walk out basement

leading to a huge putting green for the avid goif players. Currently the BEST VALUE in the market for an exceptional quality

buiit home on a 14,224 sf view lot, .

TotaE Fioor Area: 6,330

Year Built: 2017

Lot Size (sq.ft.): 14,224.00

Frontage (feet): 0.00

Depth:

Total Rooms: 19

Bedrooms: 6

Bathrooms: 8

'!{ Parking Spaces: 6

as

8
m

prgffjgg

Rear Yard Exposure; East

Taxes; $18,048,17

Suite: None

List Broker 1: Regent Park Realty Inc.

01/24/2020 12:03 PM
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. . : $11,888, 000 (LP) '

^	' ,$8,3 80,952 (SP)®1421 BRAMWELL ROAD
Sold

R2355453
' ' West Vancouver

Exterior Finish; Stucco

Style of Home: 2 Storey W/Bsnit

Basement Area: Full, Fully Finished, Separate Entry

Type of Roof: Tile - Composite

Sold Pate: 8/23/2019

flrSJipipiaifl Beautiful 9,600+ sqft, 5 bed, 9 bath home with sensational panoramic views of the ocean and city. Exceptional quality and the

finest workmanship is found throughout this fabulous home with classic contemporary finishings. Grand at its very best

featuring gourmet chefs kitchen fully equipped with top appliances, 2nd kitchen, expansive rooms including living and dining

rR.---.-5=KS5»jaiMiai 3reaS/ divinely designed circular staircases; and impressive outdoor pool with sweeping ocean views. Enjoy having theatre

room, games room, gym, sauna, wine cellar, full outdoor living and the iist goes on. This home is traiy faultless! Qose to

shopping, recreation, ski hill and golf course, Top catchment schools; Chartvvell Elementary, SenSnei Secondary. Aiso dose to

Collingwood & Mufgraye International Private Schools. '• - .

Total Floor Area: 9,620

Year Built: 2018

Lot Size (sq.ft.); 19,653,00

Frontage (feet): 96.00

Depth:

Total Rooms: 28

Bedrooms: 5

Bathrooms: 8

Parking Spaces:

H

life

Rear Yard Exposure:

Taxes: $21,328.82

Suite:

List Broker 1: Royai LePage Sussex

• ' ' $17,980,000 (LP)

' .$13f7gQ,000(SP)BSold' " T.
R2403525

791 EYREMOUNT DRIVE ' .• '

West Vancouver

' Exterior Finish: Mixed, Stone, Stucco

Style of Home: 2 Storey w/8smt,

Basement Area: Fully Finished

Type of Roof; Tile - Concrete

Sold Date:

Total Rooms: 24

Bedrooms: 7

Bathrooms; 11

Parking Spaces: 8

Total Floor Area: 12,027

Year Built: 2015

Lot Size (sq.ft.): 25,035.00

Frontage (feet): 117.31

Depth: •
m

Mm 1/8/2020

VIBAf, VIEW, VIEW. Concrete 3 level Unobstructed view of.a'ty, ocean's, bridge, luxury mansion In BP on FLATiot, highest

asscTTTSfTgj standard of quality for iuxury living & entertaining Incl limestone ext., heated driveway, 19.5m indoor pool, elevator, A/C,

crystal chandeliers custom rnidng & millwork, Silk wallpaper, marble bths. Offers 7 bdrm 11 bath, vast marble foyer, ricbiy .

SffiMsSlsgBia- finished IR w.sculptored marble Fireplace, formal dining, 1 nooks &. huge FAMRM off amazing KIT w granite counter, wok KIT,

2 offices, gym. Elegant curved stairs lead, to iux master suite w,sitting area &. uitr-Iux onyx 8TH, Lower ivi fears huge RECRM.

home theatre, wine cellar, fountain and fail in front, fish pond & iawn in back yard. Extraordinary & unique ESTATE?

est1 S~- -V+r .

llglgggjl

Rear Yard Exposure: South

Taxes: $62,033.43

Suite:

List Broker i: Luxmora Realty

01/24/2020 12:03 PM



Area (Minor)=VWV AND Class=RD AND S/A=VWVSP,WWCW AND Age<=5 AND Listing Visibility Type=ML Listing AND Priee>7000000 AND

Status-A

CMA Summary Report

Residential Detached Summary Statistics
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

windows overlooking the infinity edge pooi/spa.A rare entertainment size balcony. Other features Indudes: wok kitchen, fully

automated smart home system- control 4. A/C, radiant in-floor heating and so much more. Walking distance to Sentinel &

CharUveli Schools, Holiyburn Country, Park Royal Shopping.Minute drive to Coilingwood & Mulgrave Schoois,

Total Rooms; 24

Bedrooms: 6

Bathrooms: 8

Parking Spaces; 6

Exterior Finish: Wood

Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt,

Basement Area: Full

Type of Roof; Wood

Sold Date:

2017

3®

Rear Yard Exposure:

Taxes: $30,940.72

Suite:

List Broker 1: RE/MAX Masters Realty

$9,380,GOO (LP) . "

(SP)©Active . '•

R2344873

1350 CAMMERAY ROAD

West Vancouver

Exterior Finish: Stone, Stucco

Style of Home: 3 Storey

Basement Area: None

Type of Roof; Metal

Sold Date:

Total Floor Area; 6,952

Year Built:
Lot Size (sq.ft.): 12,999.00

Frontage (feet): 1Q0.QQ

Depth: •

"-'la NEW upscale home with ail the essentials for living & entertaining. Prime lower Chartweil CDS, with spectacular ocean & city

glf view from aii major rooms, stunning custom design & finishing are notables of this near 7,000 SF home. Open flow, high

HI ceilings thru'out, walls of windows & superb synthesis of natural stones, crystal chandeiiers, wide plank oak floor, & classic

||j color palette are sure to impress. Main feats LR with exquisite porcelain slab feature over crackling F/P merging seamlessly to

ID the DR with B.I. buffet, HAMRM & Miele equipped kitchen. Down feats huge RECRM merging to bar room, glass wine cooler,

media room &gym ail opening to private level lush lawn &. O.P. -Other notables; impressive luxurious master suite & 3 BR up,

elevator, A.C, fenced yard & privacy gate.

Total Rooms; 19

Bedrooms: 5

Bathrooms: 7

Parking Spaces: •

2018

ten

Rear Yard Exposure: South

Taxes: $16,963.13 '

Suite; -

List Broker is Team 30QQ Realty ltd. .

01/24/2020 12:05 PM
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.1065 GROVELAND ROAD . ' $9,580,000 (LP)" /';

Active '

R23S6406

(sp)lai
West Vancouver

Exterior Finish: Mixed '

Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmfc
Basement Area: Fully Finished

Type of Roof: Wood •

Sold Date:

11 VIEW ESTATE IN ORIME BRITISH PROPERTIES location on Groveland i tot 26,000 sq ft ISOfrontage. Extremely bright,

11 extremely private! Easy driveway, outdoor pool This grand residence features. 7600sq ft living space plus 4 car garage. The

|p 'contemporary and yet timeless design exposes itself to the southern view and sun at every opportunity. 6 bedrooms, den & 8

la bathrooms, media room, gym, This home incorporates an open concept design with the rooms effortlessly flowing from one

jjj space to another and a truiy magnificent Estate. Properties of this magnitude are rarely available in this prime and proven

'.location. This home took over two years to meticulously construct, the detailing and quality is the best. Huge private backyard.

Closet Sentinel, Mulgrave & Coilingwood schools.
~

Total Rooms: 20

||||||||| Bedrooms: 5

Splell Bathrooms: 8
|§||i|||j Parking Spaces: 1G

Total Floor Area: 7,723

Year Built: 2016

Lot Size (sq.ft.): 25,971.00

Frontage (feet): 150.00

Depth: 200

..HI

li

i

Rear Yard Exposure;

Taxes; $18,984.50

Suite:

List Broker is RE/MAX Masters Realty

. • "... • •

Active ' :

R2398G71

$9,988,000 (LP) '

„ •' r-'-'-(SP)@: 1095 CRESTLINE ROAD ,

- West Vancouver

Exterior- Finish: Stucco

Style of Home; 2 Storey w/Bsmt.

Basement Area: Full, Fully Finished, Separate Entry

Type of Roof; Asphalt

sold Date:

. Total Rooms: 28

' Bedrooms: 7

Bathrooms: 8

Parking Spaces:

Total Floor Area; 8,918

Year Built:

Lot Size (sq.ft.); 19,751.00

Frontage (feet): 117.89

Depth:

Beautiful 10,000+ sq ft, 7 BED, 10 BATH home with SENSATIONAL PANORAMIC VIEWS OF .THE OCEAN & CITY, Exceptional

quality & the finest workmanship Is found throughout this fabulous home with classic traditional finishings. Grand'at its very

best featuring gourmet chefs kitchen fully equipped with top MIELE-appliances, 2nd kitchen plus panty, expansive rooms
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